materials as are provided for, in accordance with such conditions in so far as they may be applicable. 

2. MEMORANDUM 

Sr. 
No. 

Subject Specification 

I Description of work Notice Inviting Tender for Extension and Renovation 
of Executive Lounge and Associated Facilities – Civil 
and Electrical Works 

II Estimated Cost ₹14,76,301.00 (Rupees Fourteen Lakh Seventy-Six Thousand 
Three Hundred One Only) Including GST 

III Time allowed for 

completion of the work 

The time allowed for completion of total project is 45 days 
reckoned from the date of issue of work order. 

IV Retention Money 

Deposit (RMD)/ 

Security Deposit (SD) 

Security Deposit (SD) / Retention money deposit (RMD) shall be